




#SundayScramble
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1. HNAASEERWN

2. TEIEMAGSMRH

3. MNSVALXVA

4. IRYPNKNCOGIT

5. QJEKLISAAUCSL

6. MTHWNADEEYTHA

7. ALRYMKRAOT

8. AKMHRUAWG

9. HYNSOIKUNA

10. OLCSIROTKAAA

Most Catches in Tests (excluding w/k)
Can you unscramble the catchers below

ShaneWarne
GraemeSmith
VvSLaxman
RickyPonting
JacquesKallis
MatthewHayden
MarkTaylor
MarkWaugh
Youniskhan

AlastairCook

1.

12

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

c s

ERAAEMEAANLHYJWAD MahelaJayawardene

LAERROALDBN

MPESETIEHFNNGL

HRLLAEEKCCIMA

ROOSTLRYSA

DDRHVRIUALA

AHRRIVIDCSV

EAIREDSLILVB

GCGEHPAPLREL

ARRINALAB

AllanBorder
StephenFleming
MichaelClarke
RossTaylor
RahulDravid
VivRichards
ABdeViliers
GregChappell

BrianLara
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Strathmore C.C.




